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DATE : 15/05/2018

MAR-JUN 2018

HEMCHANDRACHARYA

SEATNO. NAME OF STUDENT

TOTAL

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL

MASTER OF HOSPITAL MANAGEMENT SEMESTER - IV

CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT

AVERAGE &

  GRADE (CGPA)

TOTAL

SEM-IV

CREDIT

SEM SEM SEM

-I -II -III

COLLEGE RECORD OF HOSPITAL MGT. SEM -IV EXAMINATION OF

TOTAL
SEM-IV

(600%)

HM-210

MINOR

PROJECT

P1 P2

PROJECT

MAJOR

HM-211

(200%) (400%)

NEW COURSE

PER%

  1 ARDESHANA PRAGATI ASHOKBHAI 322 INSTITUTE OF HOSPITAL  76 HNGU CAMP.PATAN

 3.129

B-

 2.694
 2.682  2.448  2.516

B+

 3.129

B+

 4.750

 1.240

 5.990

10.556

 2.496

13.052

B B

 2.995  3.263

58.88

  2 BARIYA BHOOMI ZAVER BHAI 322 INSTITUTE OF HOSPITAL  76 HNGU CAMP.PATAN

 3.424

B+

 3.241
 3.352  3.153  3.033

A-

 3.424

A-

 5.810

 1.472

 7.282

 9.870

 2.956

12.826

A- B

 3.641  3.207

69.82

  3 CHAVADA SHEETAL PRAVINBHAI 322 INSTITUTE OF HOSPITAL  76 HNGU CAMP.PATAN

 3.326

B

 2.986
 3.094  2.764  2.761

A-

 3.326

A-

 5.260

 1.060

 6.320

11.839

 2.130

13.969

B A-

 3.160  3.492

64.72

  4 GAUTAMI HEMALI MANOJKUMAR 322 INSTITUTE OF HOSPITAL  76 HNGU CAMP.PATAN

 3.326

B+

 3.196
 3.224  3.166  3.067

A-

 3.326

A-

 5.275

 1.525

 6.800

10.560

 2.444

13.004

A- B

 3.400  3.251

68.92

  5 JADAV YASMIN MANUBHAI 322 INSTITUTE OF HOSPITAL  76 HNGU CAMP.PATAN

 3.130

B-

 2.356
 2.299  1.888  2.107

B+

 3.130

B+

 4.180

 1.460

 5.640

10.580

 3.180

13.760

B A-

 2.820  3.440

52.12

  6 JOSHI NIDHIBEN BIPINCHANDRA 322 INSTITUTE OF HOSPITAL  76 HNGU CAMP.PATAN

 3.065

B

 2.913
 3.125  2.675  2.788

B+

 3.065

B+

 4.780

 1.298

 6.078

 9.600

 2.760

12.360

B B

 3.039  3.090

63.26

CONVERSION TABLE

GRADE POINT

GRADE                  A+        A        A-         B+      B        B-         C+        C         C-        D+         D         D-       F

4.3 4.0 3.7 3.3 3.0 2.7 2.3 2.0 1.7 1.3 1.0 0.7 0.0
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MAR-JUN 2018

HEMCHANDRACHARYA

SEATNO. NAME OF STUDENT

TOTAL

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL

MASTER OF HOSPITAL MANAGEMENT SEMESTER - IV

CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT

AVERAGE &

  GRADE (CGPA)

TOTAL

SEM-IV

CREDIT

SEM SEM SEM

-I -II -III

COLLEGE RECORD OF HOSPITAL MGT. SEM -IV EXAMINATION OF

TOTAL
SEM-IV

(600%)

HM-210

MINOR

PROJECT

P1 P2

PROJECT

MAJOR

HM-211

(200%) (400%)

NEW COURSE

PER%

  7 KANSAGRA NEHABEN GOVINDBHAI 322 INSTITUTE OF HOSPITAL  76 HNGU CAMP.PATAN

 3.379

B+

 3.083
 3.025  2.905  3.023

A-

 3.379

A-

 4.780

 1.384

 6.164

11.840

 2.864

14.704

B A-

 3.082  3.676

66.66

  8 KHANEJIYA HARSH BABUBHAI 322 INSTITUTE OF HOSPITAL  76 HNGU CAMP.PATAN

 2.708

B

 2.800
 2.871  2.680  2.939

B

 2.708

B

 4.780

 1.095

 5.875

 7.356

 2.556

 9.912

B B-

 2.938  2.478

61.00

  9 KHATRI KHUSHBU ARUNKUMAR 322 INSTITUTE OF HOSPITAL  76 HNGU CAMP.PATAN

 3.081

B+

 3.057
 3.258  2.944  2.944

B+

 3.081

B+

 4.850

 1.372

 6.222

 9.600

 2.600

12.200

B B

 3.111  3.050

66.14

 10 LANGNECHA MEERA RAMESHCHANDRA 322 INSTITUTE OF HOSPITAL  76 HNGU CAMP.PATAN

 3.496

B+

 3.151
 3.126  2.937  3.044

A-

 3.496

A-

 4.990

 1.477

 6.467

12.086

 2.947

15.033

B A

 3.234  3.758

68.02

 11 MAAHESHWARI RUBY SHAILESHBHAI 322 INSTITUTE OF HOSPITAL  76 HNGU CAMP.PATAN

 2.877

B+

 3.121
 3.379  3.138  3.091

B

 2.877

B

 4.290

 0.990

 5.280

10.360

 2.090

12.450

B- B

 2.640  3.113

67.42

 12 MANSURI MOHMMADNADIM IDRISHBHAI 322 INSTITUTE OF HOSPITAL  76 HNGU CAMP.PATAN

 2.332

B

 2.830
 3.296  2.895  2.795

B-

 2.332

B-

 4.290

 0.960

 5.250

 6.260

 1.890

 8.150

B- C

 2.625  2.038

61.60

CONVERSION TABLE

GRADE POINT

GRADE                  A+        A        A-         B+      B        B-         C+        C         C-        D+         D         D-       F

4.3 4.0 3.7 3.3 3.0 2.7 2.3 2.0 1.7 1.3 1.0 0.7 0.0
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HEMCHANDRACHARYA

SEATNO. NAME OF STUDENT
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EXTERNAL
INTERNAL

MASTER OF HOSPITAL MANAGEMENT SEMESTER - IV
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AVERAGE &

  GRADE (CGPA)

TOTAL
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SEM SEM SEM

-I -II -III
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P1 P2
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HM-211

(200%) (400%)

NEW COURSE
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 13 MANSURI MOHMMADNAUMAN IDRISHBHAI 322 INSTITUTE OF HOSPITAL  76 HNGU CAMP.PATAN

 2.553

B

 2.872
 3.230  2.890  2.816

B-

 2.553

B-

 4.310

 1.150

 5.460

 7.294

 2.210

 9.504

B B-

 2.730  2.376

62.44

 14 MODI MILIND DHIRAJLAL 322 INSTITUTE OF HOSPITAL  76 HNGU CAMP.PATAN

 2.961

B+

 3.110
 3.412  3.135  2.933

B

 2.961

B

 5.810

 1.330

 7.140

 6.954

 2.450

 9.404

A- B-

 3.570  2.351

67.20

 15 MODI RICHABEN DINESHKUMAR 322 INSTITUTE OF HOSPITAL  76 HNGU CAMP.PATAN

 3.508

B+

 3.271
 3.343  3.162  3.071

A-

 3.508

A-

 5.400

 1.350

 6.750

11.870

 2.690

14.560

A- A-

 3.375  3.640

70.42

 16 PATEL ABHISHEK ARVINDBHAI 322 INSTITUTE OF HOSPITAL  76 HNGU CAMP.PATAN

 2.598

C+

 2.274
 2.378  1.916  2.205

B-

 2.598

B-

 4.780

 1.230

 6.010

 6.400

 2.360

 8.760

B C

 3.005  2.190

50.48

 17 PATEL ASHISHKUMAR HIMMATLAL 322 INSTITUTE OF HOSPITAL  76 HNGU CAMP.PATAN

 3.565

B

 2.775
 2.373  2.497  2.666

A-

 3.565

A-

 5.560

 1.480

 7.040

11.510

 2.930

14.440

A- A-

 3.520  3.610

60.50

 18 PATEL DHIMANT JAYANTILAL 322 INSTITUTE OF HOSPITAL  76 HNGU CAMP.PATAN

 2.304

B-

 2.565
 2.861  2.455  2.641

B-

 2.304

B-

 4.250

 1.050

 5.300

 5.780

 2.050

 7.830

B- C

 2.650  1.958

56.30

CONVERSION TABLE

GRADE POINT

GRADE                  A+        A        A-         B+      B        B-         C+        C         C-        D+         D         D-       F

4.3 4.0 3.7 3.3 3.0 2.7 2.3 2.0 1.7 1.3 1.0 0.7 0.0
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HEMCHANDRACHARYA

SEATNO. NAME OF STUDENT

TOTAL

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL

MASTER OF HOSPITAL MANAGEMENT SEMESTER - IV

CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT

AVERAGE &

  GRADE (CGPA)

TOTAL

SEM-IV

CREDIT

SEM SEM SEM

-I -II -III

COLLEGE RECORD OF HOSPITAL MGT. SEM -IV EXAMINATION OF

TOTAL
SEM-IV

(600%)

HM-210

MINOR

PROJECT

P1 P2

PROJECT

MAJOR

HM-211

(200%) (400%)

NEW COURSE

PER%

 19 PATEL DHRUMILKUMAR SHAILESHBHAI 322 INSTITUTE OF HOSPITAL  76 HNGU CAMP.PATAN

 2.975

B

 2.784
 2.775  2.584  2.801

B

 2.975

B

 4.300

 1.160

 5.460

10.560

 2.320

12.880

B B

 2.730  3.220

60.68

 20 PATEL FORAM NARBHERAM 322 INSTITUTE OF HOSPITAL  76 HNGU CAMP.PATAN

 3.245

B+

 3.194
 3.354  3.140  3.036

B+

 3.245

B+

 5.550

 1.480

 7.030

 8.970

 2.930

11.900

A- B

 3.515  2.975

68.88

 21 PATEL GRISHMA KUBERBHAI 322 INSTITUTE OF HOSPITAL  76 HNGU CAMP.PATAN

 2.988

B+

 3.024
 3.249  2.930  2.930

B

 2.988

B

 5.200

 1.048

 6.248

 9.555

 1.850

11.405

B B

 3.124  2.851

65.48

 22 PATEL NAMRTABEN KAMLESHBHAI 322 INSTITUTE OF HOSPITAL  76 HNGU CAMP.PATAN

CANCEL 0.000

 23 PATEL NIDHI PANKAJBHAI 322 INSTITUTE OF HOSPITAL  76 HNGU CAMP.PATAN

 3.420

A-

 3.309
 3.439  3.180  3.197

A-

 3.420

A-

 5.950

 1.472

 7.422

 9.550

 2.960

12.510

A B

 3.711  3.128

71.18

 24 PATEL ROSHNI RATILAL 322 INSTITUTE OF HOSPITAL  76 HNGU CAMP.PATAN

 3.320

B+

 3.250
 3.420  3.162  3.097

A-

 3.320

A-

 5.940

 1.310

 7.250

 9.600

 2.460

12.060

A- B

 3.625  3.015

70.00

CONVERSION TABLE

GRADE POINT

GRADE                  A+        A        A-         B+      B        B-         C+        C         C-        D+         D         D-       F

4.3 4.0 3.7 3.3 3.0 2.7 2.3 2.0 1.7 1.3 1.0 0.7 0.0
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SEATNO. NAME OF STUDENT

TOTAL

EXTERNAL
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SEM SEM SEM

-I -II -III
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P1 P2

PROJECT

MAJOR
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NEW COURSE
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 25 PATEL UPASANABEN BHARATBHAI 322 INSTITUTE OF HOSPITAL  76 HNGU CAMP.PATAN

 3.115

B+

 3.151
 3.303  3.130  3.054

B+

 3.115

B+

 5.250

 1.320

 6.570

 9.230

 2.545

11.775

B B

 3.285  2.944

68.02

 26 PATHAN MOAZZAMKHAN RAZZAKKHAN 322 INSTITUTE OF HOSPITAL  76 HNGU CAMP.PATAN

 3.695

B+

 3.224
 3.108  3.074  3.019

A-

 3.695

A-

 5.910

 1.318

 7.228

12.480

 2.624

15.104

A- A

 3.614  3.776

69.48

 27 RATHVA VAISHALEEBEN VAJESINH 322 INSTITUTE OF HOSPITAL  76 HNGU CAMP.PATAN

 3.556

B+

 3.280
 3.295  3.187  3.081

A-

 3.556

A-

 5.260

 1.470

 6.730

12.050

 2.935

14.985

A- A

 3.365  3.746

70.60

 28 RAVAL KRUPABEN JAYESHKUMAR 322 INSTITUTE OF HOSPITAL  76 HNGU CAMP.PATAN

 2.918

B

 2.862
 3.007  2.726  2.798

B

 2.918

B

 4.770

 1.150

 5.920

 9.280

 2.220

11.500

B B

 2.960  2.875

62.24

 29 SABHAYA JALPA CHANDULAL 322 INSTITUTE OF HOSPITAL  76 HNGU CAMP.PATAN

 2.857

B+

 3.089
 3.266  3.166  3.066

B

 2.857

B

 5.265

 1.180

 6.445

 7.710

 2.250

 9.960

B B-

 3.223  2.490

66.78

 30 SHAIKH AZARUDDIN ASARAFBHAI 322 INSTITUTE OF HOSPITAL  76 HNGU CAMP.PATAN

 3.293

B+

 3.234
 3.371  3.203  3.068

B+

 3.293

B+

 5.675

 1.430

 7.105

 9.450

 2.680

12.130

A- B

 3.553  3.033

69.68

CONVERSION TABLE

GRADE POINT

GRADE                  A+        A        A-         B+      B        B-         C+        C         C-        D+         D         D-       F

4.3 4.0 3.7 3.3 3.0 2.7 2.3 2.0 1.7 1.3 1.0 0.7 0.0
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SEATNO. NAME OF STUDENT

TOTAL

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL

MASTER OF HOSPITAL MANAGEMENT SEMESTER - IV

CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT
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  GRADE (CGPA)

TOTAL

SEM-IV

CREDIT

SEM SEM SEM

-I -II -III

COLLEGE RECORD OF HOSPITAL MGT. SEM -IV EXAMINATION OF

TOTAL
SEM-IV

(600%)

HM-210

MINOR

PROJECT

P1 P2

PROJECT

MAJOR

HM-211

(200%) (400%)

NEW COURSE
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 31 SOLANKI PRITHVISINH DILIPSINH 322 INSTITUTE OF HOSPITAL  76 HNGU CAMP.PATAN

 2.559

B-

 2.429
 2.418  2.156  2.584

B-

 2.559

B-

 4.750

 1.160

 5.910

 6.250

 2.400

 8.650

B C

 2.955  2.163

53.58

CONVERSION TABLE

GRADE POINT

GRADE                  A+        A        A-         B+      B        B-         C+        C         C-        D+         D         D-       F

4.3 4.0 3.7 3.3 3.0 2.7 2.3 2.0 1.7 1.3 1.0 0.7 0.0


